FRIDAY
RING 1 - 5:30 PM

Division # Age Ranks

N-17 18+ Soft Contemporary Forms
N-53 35+ Hard Contemporary Weapons
N-50 18+ Hard Choreo Musical Weapons
N-15 18+ Hard Choreo Musical Forms
N-16 18+ Hard Open Musical Forms
N-51 18+ Soft Contemporary Weapons
18-34 Musical Forms & Weapons Run-off

N-33 18+ Chinese (no Wushu/Kenpo) forms
N-57 18+ Hard Traditional weapons

N-58 35+ Hard Traditional weapons

N-30 18+ Japanese/Okinawan forms
N-31 18+ Kenpo/Kajukenbo forms

N-34 18+ Japanese/Okinawan forms
N-36 35+ Hard Traditional forms

N-37 45+ Hard Traditional forms

N-32 18+ Korean forms

N-35 18+ Korean forms

18-34 Traditional Forms & Weapons Run-off

RING 2 - 5:00PM
Division # Age Ranks
N-38 ALL Open Team forms
N-59 17- Choreographed Fight
N-60 18+ Choreographed Fight
N-61 17- Traditional Self-defense
N-62 18+ Traditional Self-defense
6:00 PM
N-3 15-17 Hard Creative(Limited) forms
N-12 15-17 Hard Creative(Limited) forms
N-41 15-17 Hard/Soft Creative (Limited) weapons
N-48 15-17 Hard/Soft Creative (Limited) weapons
15-17 Creative Limited Forms & Weapons Grand
N-13 17- Hard Choreo Musical Forms
N-6 15-17 Hard Choreo Musical forms
N-8 15-17 Hard Open Musical forms
N-44 15-17 Hard/Soft Choreo Musical weapons
N-46 15-17 Hard/Soft Open Musical weapons

15-17 Musical forms & weapons grand

RING 3 - 5:30PM

Division # Age Ranks

N-7 14- Hard Open Musical forms

N-45 14- Hard/Soft Open Musical weapons
N-43 12-14 Hard/Soft Choreo Musical weapons
N-5 12-14 Hard Choreo Musical forms

12-14 Musical Forms and Weapons Grand
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N-47
N-40
N-2

N-11

12-14
12-14
12-14
12-14

Hard/Soft Creative (Limited) weapons
Hard/Soft Creative (Limited) weapons
Hard Creative(Limited) forms
Hard Creative(Limited) forms

12-14 Creative Limited forms & weapons grand

RING 4 - 6:00PM

Ranks

Hard Creative(Limited) forms

Hard Creative(Limited) forms
Hard/Soft Creative (Limited) weapons

Soft Contemporary forms
Hard/Soft Choreo Musical weapons
Hard Choreo Musical forms

Novice Traditional Weapons
Int./Adv. Traditioanl Weapons
Novice Traditional Weapons
Int./Adv. Traditional Weapons
Novice Creative Weapons
Int./Adv. Creative Weapons
Novice Creative Weapons
Int./Adv. Creative Weapons
Nov/Int/Adv Musical Weapons
Nov/Int/Adv Musical Forms

RING 5 - 5:00 PM Team Sparring

Ranks

Black Belt Men's Team Sparring
18+m,18+f, 35+ r Black Belt mixed team sparring

Intermediate Musical Forms
Advanced Musical Forms

Novice Musical Forms

Advanced Musical Weapons
Novice Musical Weapons
Intermediate Musical Weapons
Novice Traditional Weapons
Intermediate Traditional Weapons
Advanced Traditional Weapons

RING 6 - 5:00PM
Ranks

Junior NBL team sparring
Junior NBL team sparring

6:30 PM

Division # Age
N-1 11-
N-10 11-
N-39 11-
11-under Creative Limited Forms and Weapons grand
N-9 17-
N-42 11-
N-4 11-
11-under Musical Forms & Weapons grand
A-211 18+
A-212 18+
A-213 35+
A-214 35+
A-179 18+
A-180 18+
A-181 35+
A-182 35+
A-142 18+
A-135 18+
Division # Age
N-124 18+,18+,18+
N-125
6:30 PM
A-133 12-17
A-134 12-17
A-132 12-17
A-141 12-17
A-139 12-17
A-140 12-17
A-208 12-17
A-209 12-17
A-210 12-17
Division # Age
N-122 9-11, 12-14, 15-17
N-123 9-11, 12-14, 15-17
A-173 12-13

Novice Creative Weapons
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A-176
A-174
A-177
A-175
A-178

Division #
A-259
A-263
A-264
A-260
6:30 PM
A-129
A-130
A-131
A-136
A-137
A-138
A-204
A-205
A-206
A-207

Division #
A-261
A-262
A-272
6:30 PM
A-165
A-166
A-163
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A-167
A-168
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A-171
A-172

Division #
N-63

N-64

A-267
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A-270
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12-13
14-17

Age
All Ages
17-

18+

8-

11-
11-
11-
11-
11-
11-
7-
8-11
11-
11-

Age

9-12

9-11, 12-14, 15-17
18+M, 18+ F

6-7
6-7
5-
6-7
8-9
8-9
8-9
10-11
10-11
10-11

Age
17-
18+
8-
9-12
13-17
18+

Novice Creative Weapons
Intermediate Weapons
Intermediate Weapons
Advanced Weapons
Advanced Weapons

RING 7 - 5:00PM
Ranks

Nov/Int/Adv Team Forms
Nov/Int/Adv Self-defense
Nov/Int/Adv Self-defense
Nov/Int/Adv team fighting

Novice Musical Forms
Intermediate Musical Forms
Advanced Musical Forms
Novice Musical Weapons
Intermediate Musical Weapons
Advanced Musical Weapons
Novice Traditional Weapons
Novice Traditional Weapons

Intermediate Traditional Weapons

Advanced Traditional Weapons

RING 8 - 5:00PM
Ranks

Nov/Int/Adv 3 -person Team Sparring
Nov/Int/Adv 3-person team sparring
Nov/Int/Adv 2 person Mixed Team

Intermediate creative weapons
Advanced creative weapons
Nov/Int/Adv creative weapons
Novice creative weapons
Novice creative weapons
Intermediate creative weapons
Advanced creative weapons
Novice creative weapons
Intermediate creative weapons
Advanced creative weapons

RING 9 - 5:00PM
Ranks

Creative Breaking

Creative Breaking
Nov/Int/Adv Creative Breaking
Nov/Int/Adv Creative Breaking

Nov/Int/Adv Creative Breaking
Nov/Int/Adv Creative Breaking

RING 10 - 3:30PM
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Division # Age
A-296 9-
A-297 10-13
A-298 10-13
Division # Age
A-299 14-17
A-300 14-17
6:00 Junior and Adult Continuous
N-100 11-
N-101 11-
N-102 11-
N-103 11-
N-110 12-14
N-111 12-14
N-104 12-14
N-105 12-14
N-106 12-14
N-112 15-17
N-113 15-17
N-107 15-17
N-108 15-17
N-109 15-17
N-114 18+
N-115 18+
N-116 18+
N-117 18+
N-118 18+
N-119 18+
N-120 18+
N-121 18+

Ranks

ALL RANKS Open Weight Point
ALL RANKS Open Weight Point
ALL RANKS Open Weight Point

RING 11 - 3:30PM

Ranks
ALL RANKS Open Weight Point
ALL RANKS Open Weight Point

Fly (55-)

Light (66-)

Middle (88-)
Heavy (88+)
Feather (121-)
Light (121+)

Light (99-)

Middle (121-)
Heavy (121+)
Feather (132-)
Light (132+)

Light (143-)
Middle (165-)
Heavy (165+)
Light (151.8-)

Lt. Middle (162.8-)
Middle (173.8-)
Lt. Heavy (184.8-)
Heavy (200.2-)
Sup. Hvy (200.2+)
Feather (132-)
Light (132+)
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