		FRIDAY	
		RING 1 - 5:30 PM	
Division #	Age	Ranks	Gender
N-17	18+	Soft Contemporary Forms	m/f
N-53	35+	Hard Contemporary Weapons	m/f
N-50	18+	Hard Choreo Musical Weapons	m/f
N-15	18+	Hard Choreo Musical Forms	m/f
N-16	18+	Hard Open Musical Forms	m/f
N-51	18+	Soft Contemporary Weapons	m/f
18-34 Musical Fo	rms & Weapons Run-off		
N-33	18+	Chinese (no Wushu/Kenpo) forms	m/f
N-57	18+	Hard Traditional weapons	m/f
N-58	35+	Hard Traditional weapons	m/f
N-30	18+	Japanese/Okinawan forms	m
N-31	18+	Kenpo/Kajukenbo forms	m/f
N-34	18+	Japanese/Okinawan forms	f
N-36	35+	Hard Traditional forms	m/f
N-37	45+	Hard Traditional forms	m/f
N-32	18+	Korean forms	m
N-35	18+	Korean forms	f
18-34 Traditional	Forms & Weapons Run-o	off	

RING 2 - 5:00PM

Division #	Age	Ranks	Gender
N-38	ALL	Open Team forms	m/f
N-59	17-	Choreographed Fight	m/f
N-60	18+	Choreographed Fight	m/f
N-61	17-	Traditional Self-defense	m/f
N-62	18+	Traditional Self-defense	m/f
6:00 PM			
N-3	15-17	Hard Creative(Limited) forms	m
N-12	15-17	Hard Creative(Limited) forms	f
N-41	15-17	Hard/Soft Creative (Limited) weapons	m
N-48	15-17	Hard/Soft Creative (Limited) weapons	f
15-17 Creative Limite	ed Forms & Weapons	Grand	
N-13	17-	Hard Choreo Musical Forms	f
N-6	15-17	Hard Choreo Musical forms	m
N-8	15-17	Hard Open Musical forms	m/f
N-44	15-17	Hard/Soft Choreo Musical weapons	m/f
N-46	15-17	Hard/Soft Open Musical weapons	m/f
15-17 Musical forms	& weapons grand		

RING 3 - 5:30PM

Division #	Age	Ranks	Gender
N-7	14-	Hard Open Musical forms	m/f
N-45	14-	Hard/Soft Open Musical weapons	m/f
N-43	12-14	Hard/Soft Choreo Musical weapons	m/f
N-5	12-14	Hard Choreo Musical forms	m
12-14 Musical Form	s and Weapons Grand		

N-47	12-14	Hard/Soft Creative (Limited) weapons	f
N-40	12-14	Hard/Soft Creative (Limited) weapons	m
N-2	12-14	Hard Creative(Limited) forms	m
N-11	12-14	Hard Creative(Limited) forms	f
12-14 Creativ			

RING 4 - 6:00PM

Division #	Age	Ranks	Gender
N-1	11-	Hard Creative(Limited) forms	m
N-10	11-	Hard Creative(Limited) forms	f
N-39	11-	Hard/Soft Creative (Limited) weapons	m/f
11-under Creative	Limited Forms an	d Weapons grand	
N-9	17-	Soft Contemporary forms	m/f
N-42	11-	Hard/Soft Choreo Musical weapons	m/f
N-4	11-	Hard Choreo Musical forms	m
11-under Musical F	orms & Weapons	s grand	
A-211	18+	Novice Traditional Weapons	m/f
A-212	18+	Int./Adv. Traditioanl Weapons	m/f
A-213	35+	Novice Traditional Weapons	m/f
A-214	35+	Int./Adv. Traditional Weapons	m/f
A-179	18+	Novice Creative Weapons	m/f
A-180	18+	Int./Adv. Creative Weapons	m/f
A-181	35+	Novice Creative Weapons	m/f
A-182	35+	Int./Adv. Creative Weapons	m/f
A-142	18+	Nov/Int/Adv Musical Weapons	m/f
A-135	18+	Nov/Int/Adv Musical Forms	m/f

RING 5 - 5:00 PM Team Sparring

Division # N-124	Age 18+,18+,18+	Ranks Black Belt Men's Team Sparring	Gender m
N-125	18+m,18+f, 35+	r Black Belt mixed team sparring	m/f
6:30 F	PM		
A-133	12-17	Intermediate Musical Forms	m/f
A-134	12-17	Advanced Musical Forms	m/f
A-132	12-17	Novice Musical Forms	m/f
A-141	12-17	Advanced Musical Weapons	m/f
A-139	12-17	Novice Musical Weapons	m/f
A-140	12-17	Intermediate Musical Weapons	m/f
A-208	12-17	Novice Traditional Weapons	m/f
A-209	12-17	Intermediate Traditional Weapons	m/f
A-210	12-17	Advanced Traditional Weapons	m/f

RING 6 - 5:00PM

Division #	Age	Ranks	Gender
N-122	9-11, 12-14, 15-17	Junior NBL team sparring	m
N-123	9-11, 12-14, 15-17	Junior NBL team sparring	f
		6:30 PM	
A-173	12-13	Novice Creative Weapons	m/f

A-176	14-17	Novice Creative Weapons	m/f
A-174	12-13	Intermediate Weapons	m/f
A-177	14-17	Intermediate Weapons	m/f
A-175	12-13	Advanced Weapons	m/f
A-178	14-17	Advanced Weapons	m/f

RING 7 - 5:00PM

Division #	Age	Ranks	Gender
A-259	All Ages	Nov/Int/Adv Team Forms	m/f
A-263	17-	Nov/Int/Adv Self-defense	m/f
A-264	18+	Nov/Int/Adv Self-defense	m/f
A-260	8-	Nov/Int/Adv team fighting	m/f
6:30 PM			
A-129	11-	Novice Musical Forms	m/f
A-130	11-	Intermediate Musical Forms	m/f
A-131	11-	Advanced Musical Forms	m/f
A-136	11-	Novice Musical Weapons	m/f
A-137	11-	Intermediate Musical Weapons	m/f
A-138	11-	Advanced Musical Weapons	m/f
A-204	7-	Novice Traditional Weapons	m/f
A-205	8-11	Novice Traditional Weapons	m/f
A-206	11-	Intermediate Traditional Weapons	m/f
A-207	11-	Advanced Traditional Weapons	m/f

RING 8 - 5:00PM

Division #	Age	Ranks	Gender
A-261	9-12	Nov/Int/Adv 3 -person Team Sparring	m/f
A-262	9-11, 12-14, 15-17	Nov/Int/Adv 3-person team sparring	m/f
A-272	18+M, 18+ F	Nov/Int/Adv 2 person Mixed Team	m/f
6:30 PM			
A-165	6-7	Intermediate creative weapons	m/f
A-166	6-7	Advanced creative weapons	m/f
A-163	5-	Nov/Int/Adv creative weapons	m/f
A-164	6-7	Novice creative weapons	m/f
A-167	8-9	Novice creative weapons	m/f
A-168	8-9	Intermediate creative weapons	m/f
A-169	8-9	Advanced creative weapons	m/f
A-170	10-11	Novice creative weapons	m/f
A-171	10-11	Intermediate creative weapons	m/f
A-172	10-11	Advanced creative weapons	m/f

RING 9 - 5:00PM

Division #	Age	Ranks	Gender
N-63	17-	Creative Breaking	m/f
N-64	18+	Creative Breaking	m/f
A-267	8-	Nov/Int/Adv Creative Breaking	m/f
A-268	9-12	Nov/Int/Adv Creative Breaking	m/f
A-269	13-17	Nov/Int/Adv Creative Breaking	m/f
A-270	18+	Nov/Int/Adv Creative Breaking	m/f
		RING 10 - 3:30PM	•

Division #	Age	Ranks	Gender
A-296	9-	ALL RANKS Open Weight Point	m/f
A-297	10-13	ALL RANKS Open Weight Point	m
A-298	10-13	ALL RANKS Open Weight Point	f

Division #	Age	Ranks	Gender
A-299	14-17	ALL RANKS Open Weight Point	m
A-300	14-17	ALL RANKS Open Weight Point	f
6:00 Junior and A		7 ALL TO WITH OFFICE TO SINCE	
N-100	11-	Fly (55-)	m/f
N-101	11-	Light (66-)	m/f
N-102	11-	Middle (88-)	m/f
N-103	11-	Heavy (88+)	m/f
N-110	12-14	Feather (121-)	f
N-111	12-14	Light (121+)	f
N-104	12-14	Light (99-)	m
N-105	12-14	Middle (121-)	m
N-106	12-14	Heavy (121+)	m
N-112	15-17	Feather (132-)	f
N-113	15-17	Light (132+)	f
N-107	15-17	Light (143-)	m
N-108	15-17	Middle (165-)	m
N-109	15-17	Heavy (165+)	m
N-114	18+	Light (151.8-)	m
N-115	18+	Lt. Middle (162.8-)	m
N-116	18+	Middle (173.8-)	m
N-117	18+	Lt. Heavy (184.8-)	m
N-118	18+	Heavy (200.2-)	m
N-119	18+	Sup. Hvy (200.2+)	m
N-120	18+	Feather (132-)	f
N-121	18+	Light (132+)	f

	I.		
	<u> </u>		
	I.		
	<u> </u>		
	<u> </u>		
I .	L	1	

	İ	
	<u> </u>	
	İ	
1		

I.		
<u> </u>		
I.		
<u> </u>		
<u> </u>		
L	1	

I.		
<u> </u>		
I.		
<u> </u>		
<u> </u>		
L	1	

	İ	
	<u> </u>	
	İ	
1		

	İ	
	<u> </u>	
	İ	
1		

I.		
<u> </u>		
I.		
<u> </u>		
<u> </u>		
L	1	

<u> </u>	
I	
I	
<u> </u>	
<u> </u>	
I.	

I.		
<u> </u>		
I.		
<u> </u>		
<u> </u>		
L	1	

	İ	
	<u> </u>	
	İ	
1		

I.		
<u> </u>		
I.		
<u> </u>		
<u> </u>		
L	1	

<u> </u>	
I	
I	
<u> </u>	
<u> </u>	
I.	

<u> </u>	
I	
I	
<u> </u>	
<u> </u>	
I.	

<u> </u>	
I	
I	
<u> </u>	
<u> </u>	
I.	

<u> </u>	<u> </u>	
	l .	

<u> </u>		

<u> </u>		

<u> </u>		
<u> </u>		
<u> </u>		
<u> </u>		
<u> </u>		

<u> </u>		
<u> </u>		
<u> </u>		
<u> </u>		
<u> </u>		

<u> </u>		
<u> </u>		
<u> </u>		
<u> </u>		
<u> </u>		

<u> </u>		
<u> </u>		
<u> </u>		
<u> </u>		
<u> </u>		

<u> </u>		
<u> </u>		
<u> </u>		
<u> </u>		
<u> </u>		

<u> </u>		
<u> </u>		
<u> </u>		
<u> </u>		
<u> </u>		

<u> </u>		
<u> </u>		
<u> </u>		
<u> </u>		
<u> </u>		

<u> </u>		
<u> </u>		
<u> </u>		
<u> </u>		
<u> </u>		

<u> </u>		
<u> </u>		
<u> </u>		
<u> </u>		
<u> </u>		

 	<u></u>	
	-	

<u> </u>		

<u> </u>		

 	<u></u>	
	-	

İ

<u> </u>
<u> </u>

<u> </u>
 -